
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W60
Judge: DYDUŁA Marek

Neringa Jakstiene USA Birmingham, USA 23-12-16WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 4.66

Maria Rosa Escribano ESP Torun, POL 19-03-26EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 4.58
Christiane Schmalbruch GER Malmo, SWE 99-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 4.58

Ewa BARTOSIK Ostrołęka Jyvaskyla 12-04-06POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 3.97

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  09:00:01

End: 24-03-17  10:13:00

1 587 Birgit BURZLAFF W60  4.62  SB ER  Germany

2 3426 Jo WILLOUGHBY W60  4.40     United Kingdom

3 668 Petra HERRMANN W60  4.38  SB   Germany

4 3225 Melanie GARLAND W60  4.30     United Kingdom

5 1533 Heidi BARTH W60  4.16     Norway

6 414 Chantal CANU W60  4.15  SB   France

7 3221 Susan FRISBY W60  4.14  SB   United Kingdom

8 928 Frauke VIEBAHN W60  4.07     Germany

9 1837 Barbara HELBIK W60  3.63     Poland

10 1158 Finola MOORE W60  3.59     Ireland

11 338 Marja NISKA W60  3.48     Finland

12 1442 Marite VILCANE W60  3.48     Latvia

13 360 Annika SAVOLAINEN W60  3.48     Finland

14 3169 Gaye CLARKE W60  3.31     United Kingdom

15 47 Lenka SALABA W60  3.30     Austria

16 15 Christina BAUMGARTNER W60  3.25     Austria

17 3060 Nonna HOLOVCHENKO W60  3.08     Ukraine
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I II III IV V VI

4.57 4.59 4.55 4.62 4.56 4.51Birgit BURZLAFF

4.40 4.15 4.29 3.89 4.25 4.38Jo WILLOUGHBY

4.38 4.21 4.30 4.34 4.18 4.31Petra HERRMANN

3.80 4.20 4.20 4.21 4.19 4.30Melanie GARLAND

4.16 4.14 x 3.94 3.90 xHeidi BARTH

4.15 3.98 4.02 4.04 3.98 3.89Chantal CANU

4.14 3.85 2.40 3.60 3.96 xSusan FRISBY

4.07 x 3.90 4.01 4.06 3.96Frauke VIEBAHN

3.63 3.46 3.46Barbara HELBIK

3.33 3.59 3.43Finola MOORE

x 3.46 3.48Marja NISKA

3.48 3.44 xMarite VILCANE

x 3.48 3.43Annika SAVOLAINEN

3.16 3.21 3.31Gaye CLARKE

3.30 3.03 2.94Lenka SALABA

x 3.25 xChristina BAUMGARTNER

3.08 2.85 xNonna HOLOVCHENKO
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W60
1 Final Birgit BURZLAFF Germany  4.621  SB ER  

2 Final Jo WILLOUGHBY United Kingdom  4.402     

3 Final Petra HERRMANN Germany  4.383  SB   

4 Final Melanie GARLAND United Kingdom  4.304     

5 Final Heidi BARTH Norway  4.165     

6 Final Chantal CANU France  4.156  SB   

7 Final Susan FRISBY United Kingdom  4.147  SB   

8 Final Frauke VIEBAHN Germany  4.078     

9 Final Barbara HELBIK Poland  3.639     

10 Final Finola MOORE Ireland  3.5910     

11 Final Marite VILCANE Latvia  3.4812     

12 Final Marja NISKA Finland  3.4811     

13 Final Annika SAVOLAINEN Finland  3.4813     

14 Final Gaye CLARKE United Kingdom  3.3114     

15 Final Lenka SALABA Austria  3.3015     

16 Final Christina BAUMGARTNER Austria  3.2516     

17 Final Nonna HOLOVCHENKO Ukraine  3.0817     
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